TDB405005en/03.2010
Load current evaluators
CMS460-D
Multi-channel AC, pulsed DC sensitive load current evaluator
for AC systems (TN, TT and IT systems)
4
2 TDB405005en/03.2010
Load current evaluators

Dimension diagram
Dimensions in mm
Ordering information
Type Supply voltage US* Art. No.
CMS460-D-1 DC 16…94 V / AC 42…460 Hz 16…72 V B 9405 3017
CMS460-D-2 DC 70…276 V / AC 42…460 Hz 70…276 V B 9405 3018
Bender Group
Accessories
Type Supply voltage US Art. No.
DI-1 (RS-485 repeater) DC 10…30 V* B 9501 2015
DI-1PSM (RS-485 repeater) AC / DC 24 V  ± 20 % B 9501 2044
AN471
(power supply unit for DI-1)
AC 50…60 Hz 230 V/ AC, DC 20 V B 924 189
XM460 mounting frame,
144 x 72 mm
B 990 995
Protocol converters
Type Supply voltage US* Art. No.
FTC470XDP DC 85…276 V / AC 50…400 Hz 85…276 V B 9506 1000
FTC470XMB DC 85…276 V / AC 50…400 Hz 85…276 V B 9506 1002
FTC470XET DC 85…276 V / AC 50…400 Hz 85…276 V B 9506 1001
FTC400XMT DC 12…48 V B 9506 1005
* Absolute values
Pulsed current sensitive measuring current transformer
Type Inside diameter/mm Type of construction Art. No.
W20 20 circular B 9808 0003